
Court Case 
Number

Filed 
On Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2017-
00048

10/24/
2017

------------------------------
Defendant

MCGUIRE, LANDEN 
ALLEN vs. 
------------------------------

NAME CHANGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2017-
00175

10/24/
2017 AN INDIVIDUALPlaintiff

WILKERSON, CLARA vs. 
MCCHRISTIAN, COREY 
DESHAE

AUTO NEGLIGENCE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2017-
00175

10/24/
2017 AN INDIVIDUALDefendant

WILKERSON, CLARA vs. 
MCCHRISTIAN, COREY 
DESHAE

AUTO NEGLIGENCE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2017-
00291

10/24/
2017

ANDERSON, TESSA 
RAYEPerson 2

WILKINS, WILLIAM 
DAKOTA and 
ANDERSON, TESSA 
RAYE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2017-
00053

10/24/
2017

BLACKWELL, 
MELISSADefendant

MCVAY, JACOB vs. 
BLACKWELL, MELISSA PATERNITY

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2017-
00610

10/24/
2017

CERRE, HANNAH 
MDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. CERRE, HANNAH M

PUBLIC INTOXICATION 
(MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2017-
00522

10/24/
2017

GASTON, SHANIE 
DENTONDefendantOSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. GASTON, SHANIE 
DENTON

TRAFFICKING IN 
ILLEGAL DRUGS AFC 
(FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2017-
00609

10/24/
2017

HESS, ROXANNE 
NICOLEDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. HESS, ROXANNE 
NICOLE

POSS OF CDS (METH) 
MISD

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2017-
00292

10/24/
2017

HICKS, CHRISTINA 
LYNNPerson 2

LEWIS, RUSSELL and 
HICKS, CHRISTINA 
LYNN

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARIT
AL COUNSELING

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2017-
00549

10/24/
2017

HOUSING AUTHORITY OF 
KAW TRIBEPlaintiff

HOUSING AUTHORITY 
OF KAW TRIBE vs. 
WILLARD, RICHARD C.

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2017-
00292

10/24/
2017 LEWIS, RUSSELLPerson 1

LEWIS, RUSSELL and 
HICKS, CHRISTINA 
LYNN

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARIT
AL COUNSELING

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2017-
00175

10/24/
2017

MCCHRISTIAN, COREY 
DESHAEDefendant

WILKERSON, CLARA vs. 
MCCHRISTIAN, COREY 
DESHAE

AUTO NEGLIGENCE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2017-
00048

10/24/
2017

MCGUIRE, LANDEN 
ALLENPlaintiff

MCGUIRE, LANDEN 
ALLEN vs. 
------------------------------

NAME CHANGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2017-
00053

10/24/
2017 MCVAY, JACOBPlaintiff MCVAY, JACOB vs. 

BLACKWELL, MELISSA PATERNITY

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2017-
00548

10/24/
2017

SMITH, KRISTY 
MICHELLEDefendant

SURE FINANCE vs. 
SMITH, KRISTY 
MICHELLE

INDEBTEDNESS
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Court Case 
Number

Filed 
On Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2017-
00548

10/24/
2017 SURE FINANCEPlaintiff SURE FINANCE vs. SMITH, 

KRISTY MICHELLE INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2017-
00526

10/24/
2017

TAYLOR, SANTANA 
SEANDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
TAYLOR, SANTANA SEAN

BURGLARY, 2ND 
DEGREE (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2017-
00054

10/24/
2017

TEUFEL, CAMI 
MICHELLEDefendant

THOMPSON, NATHAN ALLAN 
vs. TEUFEL, CAMI MICHELLE PATERNITY

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2017-
00054

10/24/
2017

THOMPSON, NATHAN 
ALLANPlaintiff

THOMPSON, NATHAN ALLAN 
vs. TEUFEL, CAMI MICHELLE PATERNITY

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2017-
00175

10/24/
2017

WILKERSON, 
CLARAPlaintiff

WILKERSON, CLARA vs. 
MCCHRISTIAN, COREY 
DESHAE

AUTO NEGLIGENCE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2017-
00291

10/24/
2017

WILKINS, WILLIAM 
DAKOTAPerson 1

WILKINS, WILLIAM DAKOTA 
and ANDERSON, TESSA RAYE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2017-
00549

10/24/
2017

WILLARD, RICHARD 
C.Defendant

HOUSING AUTHORITY OF 
KAW TRIBE vs. WILLARD, 
RICHARD C.

FORCIBLE ENTRY 
AND DETAINER
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